Math and Literacy Summer Camp at RHS

Bus Schedule
Bus F —

Roseville Middle
Rsvl Blvd/Maple
Kaiser Elementary
Dort Elementary
Petrie/Clancy
Church/Salem
Church/Ronald
Church/Pattow
Green Elementary
Van Howe/Meier
Victor/Ginley

Arrive at RHS 8:43

8:04
8:09
8:13
8:19
8:16
8:19
8:26
8:27
8:31
8:36
8:37

Bus G —

Fountain
Cedarwood/Sandalwood
Northview/Pinehurst
Michigan/Eastland
Kment Elementary
Nardelli Lane
Lakeworth/Barris
Voiland/Haggerty
Patton Elementary

Arrive at RHS

7:56
8:03
8:06
8:12
8:16
8:22
8:28
8:31
8:35

8:40



